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SHAPER MACHINE
Model : BC6050

MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS

MAX.SHAPPING LENGTH
MAX.RANGE OF THE BORIZONTAL MOVEMENT OF THE TABLE
MAX.DISTANCE BETWEEN THE RAM BOTTOM AND TABLE
MAX.LENGTH OF THE VERTICAL MOVEMENT OF TABLE
DIMENSIONS OF TABLE TOP(LxW)
MAX. STROKE LENGTH OF THE TOOLHEAD
MAX.SWIVEL ANGLE OF THE TOOLHEAD
MAX.SECTION OF TOOL(WxT)
NUMBER OF RAM RECIPROCATION PER MINUTE
RANGE OF TABLE FEED — HORIZONTAL
— VERTICAL
WIDTH OF THE T-SLOT FOR CENTER POSITIONING
POWER OF THE MAIN MOTOR
N.W/G.W
OVERALL DIMENSIONS(LxWxH)

FALKON

500mm
370mm
525mm
270mm
440x360mm
120mm

160°
20x30mm
14-80(no/min)
0.2-0.25
0.08-1

18mm

3Kw
1650/1750Kg
200x1250x1400mm
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